
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

jayalakshmil@construction.com 413-376-7032 Dodge Data & Analytics Data 

Kalyn j Roberts 3brosc@gmail.com 3609902503 3 brothers contracting General contractor 

Alyne R Hansen ac_electric_service@yahoo.com 2064688668 AC Electric Service Electrical 

Alex Lavorato alex.lavorato@djc.com 2066228272 DJC DJC 

Bryce Niskanen bcnconstruction@hotmail.com 4253503148 BCN Construction LLC 
BCN Construction 
LLC 

Kailey Casey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 5095827424 
Tri-City Construction 
Council 

Tri-City 
Construction 
Council 

Eric Johnson bids@napc.me 302-450-1923
North America 
Procurement Council, 
Inc. PBC 

other 

brie kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com 3606500148 Contractor Plan Center 
Contractor Plan 
Center 

Micah 
Winarchick 

content@constructconnect.com 8003642059 Construct Connect Construct Connect 

Craig 
Christensen 

craig@resiconllc.com 2536257952 Resicon LLC Resicon LLC 

Source Source deltekplusonvia@gmail.com 02063739500 Onvia Onvia 

Fireplace & Bathroom Fan Replacement at Riverstone
Contract #DW230131

Plan Holders List as of 02/17/23



Dodge dodge.docs@construction.com 877-784-9556
Dodge Data & Analytics 
Co 

Bidding 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 3031234567 Wayne Enterprises Construction 

Gal Zamir Gal@airganic.com 2062590890 AirGanic AirGanic 

Dwight 
Anderson 

gbs@bidnet.com 8006771997 BidNet BidNet 

jayalakshmi 
jayalakshmi 

jayalakshmil@construction.com 04133767032 
Dodge Data and 
Analytics 

Dodge Data and 
Analytics 

John Park john.yjconstruction@gmail.com 2062268164 YJ Construction LLC GC 

Kalwinder Brar Kagcco@gmail.com 12063532727 
K A general 
construction 

General 
construction 

Kevin Klwmail53@yahoo.com 2065190640 
Rainy city all Purpose 
contractor 

Construction 

Megan McGuire megan@elmecco.com 206-526-2808 Elmecco Inc Electrical Contractor 

Martha Lantz mlantz@constructionbidsource.com 8887869450 Construction Bid Source plan room 

Mike Richey mrichey@hvacmorgan.com 12065725630 Morgan Mechanical Morgan Mechanical 

Eliseo Carrillo office@alliedrgcllc.com 2532612747 
Allied Roofing General 
Contractor 

Allied Roofing 
General Contractor 

DENNIS SCOTT 
HENDEN 

office@hendenelectric.com 3602974433 Henden Electric, Inc. 
Henden Electric, 
Inc. 

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com 503-274-0624 DJC Project Center Other 

Alex Lavorato plans@djc.com 2066228272 DJC DJC 

Rich Morgan production@bxwa.com 425-258-1303
Builders Exchange of 
Washington, Inc. 

Plan Center 

Robyn Stevens projectinfo@plancenter.net 509-328-9600
Spokane Regional Plan 
Center 

Spokane Regional 
Plan Center 

Ron Bjornsson rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 9544209900 Smartprocure Inc Smartprocure Inc 



Swamy Kalyan s.kalyanaraman@construction.com 1-877-903-
1909

Dodge Data & Analytics NIl 

Onvia svcagency@onvia.com 2063739500 Source Management 
Source 
Management 

Val Serhieiev val.gm@chainexglobal.com 2065399549 ChainEx Global Logistics 
ChainEx Global 
Logistics 

Vielka Ansari Vielka@resiconllc.com 2536257952 Resicon LLC Resicon LLC 


